
Mahabodhi Express/12398 - SF - ECR 
NDLS/New Delhi to DOS/Dehri On Sone 

12h 12m - 907 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 12:50 6 1 0 79 214 NR
2 ALJN Aligarh Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 2 1 131 91 186 NCR
3 CNB Kanpur Central 17:55 18:00 5m 5 1 440 100 127 NCR
4 BRE Bharwari 19:34 19:35 1m 1 1 598 45 102 NCR
5 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
20:25 20:30 5m 4,5 1 635 72 97 NCR

6 BDL Vindhyachal 21:38 21:40 2m 2 1 717 42 84 NCR
7 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
23:20 23:30 10m 1,2 1 787 91 79 ECR

8 BBU Bhabua Road 00:06 00:08 2m 3 2 842 89 75 ECR
9 KTQ Kudra 00:23 00:25 2m 3 2 864 76 75 ECR
10 SSM Sasaram Junction 00:45 00:47 2m 3 2 889 72 108 ECR
11 DOS Dehri On Sone 01:02 01:04 2m 4 2 907 70 108 ECR
12 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 01:18 01:20 2m 3 2 924 88 100 ECR
13 RFJ RafiGanj 01:41 01:43 2m 3 2 955 80 100 ECR
14 GRRU Guraru 01:55 01:57 2m 2 2 971 22 113 ECR
15 GAYA Gaya Junction 02:55 3,6 2 992 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (21:10)

May 05 2024 (21:10)

1

1


